Gloriana Bar Menu

SOUPS & SANDWICHES

Seasonal Soup of the day
Served with crusty rolls
Contaims: Dairy, Gluten

Cheese and Roasted Tomato Chutney
Choice of brown or white bread, served with fries
Contams: Dairy, Gluten

Tuna, Caper and Red Onion
Contains: Fish, Gluten

Croque-Monsieur
With ham, Dijon mustard and cheese
Contaimns: Dairy, Gluten, Mustard

Triple Decker Club Sandwich

With grilled chicken breast, bacon and egg, perfectly
garnished with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and chips
Contains: Dairy Eggs, Wheat

SIDE DISHES

Vegetable samosa served with tamarind sauce
Contains: wheat, Dairy, Nuts

Garlic bread topped with cheese
Contams: Dairy, Gluten

Triple Cooked Truffle Chunky chips
Skinny Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Broccoli with Garlic, Chilli and Soy Sauce

Contams: Soya

Garden Salad

Contams: Mustard

7.95

7.95

8.25

10.95

11.95

6.55

4.95

4.95
495
4.95

4.95

4.95

— Gloriana Bar Menu

BURGERS & PASTA

The Elvetham Beef Burger 16.75
Served in a toasted brioche bun with mustard mayonnaise, bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato and chips

Contains: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard

Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger 15.75
Served in a toasted brioche bun with mustard mayonnaise, bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato and chips

Contains: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard

Vegan Jackfruit Burger 13.50
Served in a toasted brioche bun with salsa, lettuce, tomato and chips
Contams: Gluten

Tagliatelle Marinara 14.95
With prawns and tomato sauce, topped with parmesan

cheese and parsley

Contams: Dairy, Fish, Gluten

DESSERTS

Selection of Ice Cream 495
Contams: Dairy, Eggs

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Salad 495
Seasonal crumble 7.95

Served with vanilla ice cream or custard
Contams: Dairy, Eggs

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added o your bill




