Gloriana Bar Menu —

SOUPS & SANDWICHES	
Seasonal Soup of the day Served with crusty rolls Contains: Dairy, Gluten	7.95
Cheese and Roasted Tomato Chutney Choice of brown or white bread, served with fries Contains: Dairy, Gluten	7.95
Tuna, Caper and Red Onion Contains: Fish, Gluten	8.25
Croque-Monsieur With ham, Dijon mustard and cheese Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Mustard	10.95
Triple Decker Club Sandwich With grilled chicken breast, bacon and egg, perfectly garnished with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and chips Contains: Dairy Eggs, Wheat	11.95
SIDE DISHES	
Vegetable samosa served with tamarind sauce Contains: wheat, Dairy, Nuts	6.55
Garlic bread topped with cheese Contains: Dairy, Gluten	4.95
Triple Cooked Truffle Chunky chips	4.95
Skinny Fries	4.95
Sweet Potato Fries	4.95
Broccoli with Garlic, Chilli and Soy Sauce Contains: Soya	4.95
Garden Salad Contains: Mustard	4.95

Gloriana Bar Menu

BURGERS & PASTA

The Elvetham Beef Burger

Served in a toasted brioche bun with mustard mayonnaise, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato and chips

Contains: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard

Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger

15.75

Served in a toasted brioche bun with mustard mayonnaise, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato and chips

Contains: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten, Mustard

Vegan Jackfruit Burger

13.50

Served in a toasted brioche bun with salsa, lettuce, tomato and chips

Contains: Gluten

Tagliatelle Marinara

14.95
With prawns and tomato sauce, topped with parmesan cheese and parsley

Contains: Dairy, Fish, Gluten

DESSERTS

Selection of Ice Cream
Contains: Dairy, Eggs

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Salad

4.95

Seasonal crumble
5.95

Served with vanilla ice cream or custard
Contains: Dairy, Eggs

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

